



Travel Information Council

Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Changes in Net Position Variance Report

Revenues

Income From Fees
Income From Allocated Funds

Total Revenues

Expenses

Wages
Change in accrued compensated absences
Employer FICA
Workers' Comp
Unemployment
Paid Leave Oregon
Retirement Expense
Health and Dental Insurance

Payroll Expenses

Meals & Entertainment
Travel and Lodging
Conventions and Meetings
Promotion
Sponsorship

Travel and Promotion

Prof Develop & Office Expense
Outside Services & Supplies
Repairs & Maintenance
Auto Expense
Rent, Insurance & Utilities

General and Administrative Expenses

Legal and Professional Expenses

Depreciation and Amortization

Total Expenses

Financing

Interest Earned
Interest Expense

Total Financing

Other Revenues and Expenses

Late Fees
Rental Income
Non Operating & Other Revenue
Other Non Operating Expense
Resources from Other State Agencies
Transfers to Other State Agencies
Gain/Loss on Asset Disposal
Gain/Loss on Asset Disposal - Insurance Recov

Other Revenues and Expenses

Change in Net Position

Month of June 2025				FY 24-25 Year to Date through June 2025			
Actual	Adopted Budget	Dollar Var.	% Var.	Actual	Adopted Budget	Dollar Var.	% Var.
\$225,869	\$221,889	\$3,980	2%	\$2,700,981	\$2,662,662	\$38,319	1%
\$1,038,333	\$1,038,334	(\$1)	(0%)	\$12,460,000	\$12,460,000	\$0	0%
\$1,264,202	\$1,260,223	\$3,979	0%	\$15,160,981	\$15,122,662	\$38,319	0%
\$388,428	\$390,117	(\$1,689)	(0%)	\$4,600,925	\$4,629,524	(\$28,599)	(1%)
\$129,545	\$0	\$129,545	0%	\$129,545	\$0	\$129,545	0%
\$29,535	\$29,439	\$96	0%	\$349,487	\$347,565	\$1,922	1%
\$90	\$123	(\$33)	(27%)	\$1,061	\$1,476	(\$415)	(28%)
\$24,413	\$1,100	\$23,313	2119%	\$42,356	\$13,200	\$29,156	221%
\$1,544	\$1,539	\$5	0%	\$18,267	\$18,011	\$256	1%
\$91,672	\$90,597	\$1,075	1%	\$1,006,075	\$1,068,982	(\$62,907)	(6%)
\$100,559	\$117,835	(\$17,276)	(15%)	\$1,066,798	\$1,372,738	(\$305,940)	(22%)
\$765,786	\$630,750	\$135,036	21%	\$7,214,514	\$7,451,496	(\$236,982)	(3%)
\$474	\$2,614	(\$2,140)	(82%)	\$9,281	\$26,774	(\$17,493)	(65%)
\$1,705	\$2,450	(\$745)	(30%)	\$14,444	\$35,442	(\$20,998)	(59%)
\$0	\$192	(\$192)	(100%)	\$2,075	\$3,292	(\$1,217)	(37%)
\$1	\$814	(\$813)	(100%)	\$4,471	\$8,862	(\$4,391)	(50%)
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$390	\$1,563	(\$1,173)	(75%)
\$2,180	\$6,070	(\$3,890)	(64%)	\$30,661	\$75,933	(\$45,272)	(60%)
\$4,931	\$6,755	(\$1,824)	(27%)	\$81,007	\$96,048	(\$15,041)	(16%)
\$171,088	\$164,826	\$6,262	4%	\$1,869,873	\$1,915,438	(\$45,565)	(2%)
\$97,814	\$81,071	\$16,743	21%	\$1,055,336	\$1,237,894	(\$182,558)	(15%)
\$26,424	\$34,898	(\$8,474)	(24%)	\$343,289	\$437,583	(\$94,294)	(22%)
\$80,943	\$91,328	(\$10,385)	(11%)	\$1,062,015	\$1,127,255	(\$65,240)	(6%)
\$381,200	\$378,878	\$2,322	1%	\$4,411,520	\$4,814,218	(\$402,698)	(8%)
\$25,180	\$26,113	(\$933)	(4%)	\$364,922	\$331,009	\$33,913	10%
\$99,492	\$108,928	(\$9,436)	(9%)	\$1,119,750	\$1,249,256	(\$129,506)	(10%)
\$1,273,838	\$1,150,739	\$123,099	11%	\$13,141,367	\$13,921,912	(\$780,545)	(6%)
\$72,421	\$2,475	\$69,946	2826%	\$1,184,505	\$29,700	\$1,154,805	3888%
(\$922)	(\$605)	(\$317)	52%	(\$11,321)	(\$7,831)	(\$3,490)	45%
\$71,499	\$1,870	\$69,629	3723%	\$1,173,184	\$21,869	\$1,151,315	5265%
\$950	\$350	\$600	171%	\$6,533	\$4,200	\$2,333	56%
\$2,237	\$1,528	\$709	46%	\$26,684	\$18,228	\$8,456	46%
\$7,054	\$6,300	\$754	12%	\$80,911	\$36,000	\$44,911	125%
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	\$0	\$0	\$0	0%
\$87,336	\$0	\$87,336	0%	\$87,336	\$0	\$87,336	0%
\$0	\$0	\$0	0%	(\$583,213)	\$0	(\$583,213)	0%
(\$3,652)	\$0	(\$3,652)	0%	\$4,825	\$0	\$4,825	0%
\$27,416	\$0	\$27,416	0%	\$94,026	\$0	\$94,026	0%
\$121,341	\$8,178	\$113,163	1384%	(\$282,898)	\$58,428	(\$341,326)	(584%)
\$183,204	\$119,532	\$63,672	53%	\$2,909,900	\$1,281,047	\$1,628,853	127%

Note: This financial information is unaudited and prepared for internal users of the agency. This information is not in the format of full disclosure according to GAAP.